

M.A.C. Case No. 318/2012 (940)

Order No. 76

Dated. 20.05.2024.

Today is fixed for filing D.C.F by petitioner.
None appears in view of Resolution due to sudden demise
of one Law Clerk.
Ld. P.O is on leave on duty.
Fix **05.07.24** for filing D.C.F. by petitioner.

D/C

**Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Jalpaiguri-in-charge.**